IEI Technology Corp. - Industrial PC - Power Supply - ACE-710APM
World-Class Technology Leader / For Your Innovative Design & Manufacturing Requirement.
Home About us Products Solutions Downloads News Help
      My IEI  Partner  Employee
Product Index
 SBC
 Industrial Monitor
 Industrial Panel PC

Features
Specifications
Ordering Information
See Large Image(s)
Downloads
Catalog
Features
 > High efficiency over 80%
> Operation from 0oC to 70oC by convection
> Full functional over voltage / current protection
> Multiple ITE & Medical standard certificated
Specifications
　 Forward to Friends
　 Print this page
　 Add to my favorite
Related Products
1. ACE-925M
2. ACE-4840APM
3. ACE-828M
4. ACE-728APM
5. ACE-818APM
Related News
• IEI power supply series 100%
meet RoHS compliance
  More News ...